

95

Kharonq to Khizar Barui Tetthq Roan

Schedule XLY Form No. 134.

m.m. G.S.Y

DIVISION

Shirendra Kumar Singh

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

936

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600mm x 450mm kerlay					
Schorel - 2					
place board - 4m					
6m					
(iv) 600mm x 450mm					
octagon					
stop sign					
84 2 m					
15-0-22					
7.6					
25-1-14					
A-E					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) cost of reference

2 m.B

wide T.M.B P-25

Qty 1.183 km

@ 5085-61/amps 6021.00

 $\frac{2}{3}$ clearing & grubbing
hard land

wide T.M.B P-25

Qty 0.328 Hec

@ 51161.75/Hec

= 16942362.00

Continuation RS 48383.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{3}{6}$ can of sub-grade					
1894.66 m ² width TMB P-26					
583.989 m ³ P-36					
2475.649 m ³ @ 183.51 m ³ = RS 454857.00					
$\frac{4}{4}$ can of embankment					
1000 m lead					
673.93 m ² width TMB P-26					
289.9 m ³ P-37					
963.83 m ³ @ 175.22 = RS 118086.00					
$\frac{5}{5}$ 1000 m lead					
1572.51 width TMB P-26					
676.42 m ³ P-38					
2248.93 m ³ @ 139.79 m ³ = RS 314378.00					
$\frac{6}{24}$ Fill in excavation for structure					
width TMB P-26					
Qty 14206 m ³					
@ 294.73 = RS 41869.00					
$\frac{7}{25}$ providing concrete in open form					
width TMB P-26					
Qty 16.42 m ³					
@ 3367.48/m ³ = RS 65146.00					
Continuation					
RS 1042719.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8 <u>26</u> providing concrete for plain/reinforced work T+13 P-27 Qty 96.22 m ³ @ 4192.13 = RS 403367.00					
9 <u>35</u> providing & laying 1.57 mark on first class bedding work T+13 P-27 Qty 1.5 m @ 3901.34/m = RS 58520.00					
10 <u>29</u> plain/reinforced in sub-structure work T+13 P-17 Qty 63.65 m ³ @ 4596.13 = RS 292544.00					
11 <u>38</u> filling in drain trenches work T+13 P-27 Qty 19.38 m ³ @ 492.48/m ³ = RS 9544.00					

Continuation RS 1806694.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12 30 plain / reinforced cc in sub-structure width 1113 P-28 Qty 4.08 m ³ @ 4850.76/m ³ RS 19791.0					
13 31 supply fitting & placing HYSD bar width 1113 P-28 Qty 0.55 MT @ 54918.04 RS 30205.0					
14 33 back filling behind abutment width 1113 P-28 Qty 35.38 m ³ @ 6525/m ³ RS 27075.0					
15 34 providing & laying PCC in slab width 1113 P-28 Qty 3.24 m ³ @ 5558.27 = RS 20788.00					
Continuation RS 1904553.00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
16 16	IST Mark H.P.C				
	6mm				
	Wick TM13 P-29				
	Qty 7.5m				
	@ 1267.44 = RS				9506.0
17 17	laying 1st class				
	bedding on				
	well compacted sand				
	Wick TM13 P-29				
	Qty 2.49m ³				
	@ 492.48 = RS				1226.00
18 18	work of granular				
	sub. base				
	Wick TM13 P-29				
	765.26m ³				
	6m ³				P-36
	771.26m ³				
	lim 770.71m ³ @ 1498.81 = RS				115548.00
19 19	WBM 2nd				
	Wick TM13 P-29				
	Qty 281.03m ³				
	@ 2036.02 = RS				583045.00
20 20	PCC M-30				
	Wick TM13 P-29				
	Qty 321.3m ³				
	@ 5050.59 = RS				1622755.00

Continuation RS 5282233.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 dismantling of existing structure					
i) RCC					
width 11.3 P-30					
Qty 1.5 m ³					
@ 48021 = RS 720.00					
ii) RCC					
width 11.3 P-30					
Qty 3 m ³					
@ 116010 = RS 3498.00					

22					
23					
Stom/Bick masonry					
width 11.3 P-30					
Qty 24.75 m ³					
@ 345.55 = RS 8552.0					

23					
18					
board					
width 11.3 P-30					
2					
1					
3 nos @ 9325.55 = RS 27977.00					

24					
3					
prim coat (SS 1)					
width 11.3 P-30					
Qty 2503.85 m ²					
@ 42.75 = RS 107040.0					

Continuation RS 5430020.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{25}{10}$ track coat (PS.)					
width 11.13 P-24					
Qty 2503.85					
@ 14.52 = RS 36356.00					
$\frac{26}{11}$ M.S.S					
width 11.13 P-34					
Qty 2503.85					
@ 171.55 = RS 429535.00					
$\frac{27}{90}$ Road markings					
on BT portion					
width 11.13 P-34					
Qty 130.82 m ²					
@ 736.0 = RS 96357.00					
$\frac{28}{21}$ Road marking					
on CC portion					
width 11.13 P-35					
Qty 105 m ²					
@ 748.0 = RS 78540.00					
$\frac{29}{36}$ utility pipe					
width 11.13 P-36					
Qty 92.5 m					
@ 781.51 = RS 72584.00					

Continuation RS 6088392.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
30 19	K.P. 34.00			
	(i) ordinary K.P. 34.00			
	Vid. T.M.B. P-38			
	Qty 3 nos			
	@ 2163.09 RS 6489.00			
	ii. 2nd class			
	Vid. T.M.B. P-38			
	Qty 4 nos			
	@ 537.91 RS 2332.00			
31 15	Boundary pillar			
	Vid. T.M.B. P-38			
	Qty 2.3 nos			
	@ 502.70 RS 11562.00			
32 16	paving of road			
	on new concrete			
	surface			
	Vid. T.M.B. P-38			
	Qty 83.28 m ²			
	@ 97.18 RS 8676.00			
33 19	Retro-reflectors			
	Traffic sign			
	(i) 60mm circular			
	Vid. T.M.B. P-38			
	Qty 6 nos			
	@ 4732.50 RS 28395.00			
	(ii) 60mm equilateral			
	Vid. T.M.B. P-38			
	Qty 10 nos			
	@ 3506.84 RS 35068.00			
Continuation				
RS 6180974.00				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600 mm X 450 mm					
1 rectangular					
Widely TMB P-39					
Qty 6 Nos					
@ 4595.36/-					27572.00
(iv) 900 mm side rectangular					
Widely TMB P-39					
Qty 2 Nos					
@ 8286.10/-					16572.00
				RS	6225118.00
Add 12th V.S.F				RS	809265.00
21st L.S					
Add 10th V.S.F of material started				RS (F)	99539.00

				RS	7133922.00
Less 4th V.S.F				RS (F)	321780.00
per agreement					
Widely TMB P-32				RS	6812182.00
Less previous pay				RS (F)	2696379.00
				RS	4115803.00

25/11/22
J.F.

25/11/22
A.E.

Cd
Mam
10/10/22